Incident Date

7/21/2021

7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021

7/21/2021

7/21/2021
7/21/2021

7/21/2021
7/21/2021

7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005401
RMP21-005402
RMP21-005403

RMP21-005404
RMP21-005405

RMP21-005406

RMP21-005407

RMP21-005408
RMP21-005409
RMP21-005410
RMP21-005411

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5400 ASTOR LN

2700 MILL CREEK LN
2406 MAPLE LN

3600 DOVE ST

GOLF ALG

KIRCH/YALE, AH

1415 ALGONQUIN RD
4700 ARBOR DR

4700 ARBOR DR

2380 HICKS RD
4700 ARBOR DR

2302 ALGONQUIN RD

5999 NEW WILKE RD
#BLDG #2

790 W EUCLID AVE
3207 CENTRAL RD
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53
OWL SIGWALT

2400 GOLF RD

2114 PLUM GROVE RD
945 ROHLWING RD
5400 CHATEAU DR

APPROX LOC:EB EUCLID

AT RT53

DAILY BLOTTER

Location Name
EVERGREEN APTS
SARATOGA APTS

MEIJER STORE

TCF BANK

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

POOL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

POOL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

POOL
COACHLIGHT CONDOS

TRUE VALUE HARDWARE

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

PUBLIC STORAGE

AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS

EB EUCLID AT RTS53

Incident

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
LOCK OUT
IMPROPER SECURITY
INVESTIGATION

911 INFO CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

CODE 2

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

ALARM
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL

SUSPENDED DL ARREST
WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT
BURGLARY

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

7/22/2021 8:38:27 AM



Incident Date

7/21/2021

7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021

7/21/2021

7/21/2021

7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005412

RMP21-005413

RMP21-005414

RMP21-005415
RMP21-005416

RMP21-005418
RMP21-005419

RMP21-005420

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:4405
HAWTHORNE LN

4405 HAWTHORNE LN

2110 PLUM GROVE RD
2650 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN

RD

PLUM GROVE RD /
KIRCHOFF RD

1401 ROHLWING RD
4007 WALNUT CT
4901 EMERSON AVE
1401 ROHLWING RD
3301 CAMPBELL ST
5005 NEWPORT DR
1401 ROHLWING RD
1401 ROHLWING RD
5005 NEWPORT DR
2305 HAWK LN

2305 HAWK LN

2506 FREMONT ST
1501 CIRCLE LN

BIRCH LN / LINDEN LN

E GOLF RD / RT53
2202 OAK LN
2459 ASHLAND AVE

Location Name

TOMS CLEANERS

GUS DINER

PK NEUSES
KIMBALL HILL PARK

PK NEUSES
PK NEUSES

WAVERLY PARK

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL

HAZARD

HAZARD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CODE 2

PUBLIC SERVICE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SPECIAL

JUVENILE NUISANCE
SPECIAL

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/22/2021 8:38:27 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

7121/2021 RMP21-005421 2412 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS SUSPICIOUS PERSON REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7121/2021 RMP21-005422 1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7121/2021 5610 ASTOR LN REPOSSESSION ADVISED INCIDENT

7121/2021 RMP21-005423 2508 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7121/2021 RMP21-005424 2412 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/22/2021 8:38:27 AM



