



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/21/2021		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021	RMP21-005401	5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	LOCK OUT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2021	RMP21-005402	2700 MILL CREEK LN		IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2021	RMP21-005403	2406 MAPLE LN		INVESTIGATION	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/21/2021		3600 DOVE ST	MEIJER STORE	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021	RMP21-005404	GOLF ALG		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/21/2021	RMP21-005405	KIRCH/YALE, AH		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/21/2021		1415 ALGONQUIN RD	TCF BANK	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD POOL	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD POOL	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021	RMP21-005406	2380 HICKS RD		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD POOL	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021		2302 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021		5999 NEW WILKE RD #BLDG #2		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2021	RMP21-005407	790 W EUCLID AVE	TRUE VALUE HARDWARE	SUSPENDED DL ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/21/2021		3207 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021		ALGONQUIN RD / RT53		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021	RMP21-005408	OWL SIGWALT		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/21/2021	RMP21-005409	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/21/2021	RMP21-005410	2114 PLUM GROVE RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2021	RMP21-005411	945 ROHLWING RD	PUBLIC STORAGE	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/21/2021		5400 CHATEAU DR	AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/21/2021		APPROX LOC:EB EUCLID AT RT53	EB EUCLID AT RT53	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT

7/22/2021 8:38:27 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/21/2021		APPROX LOC:4405 HAWTHORNE LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021		4405 HAWTHORNE LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021	RMP21-005412	2110 PLUM GROVE RD	TOMS CLEANERS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2021		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2021	RMP21-005413	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2021	RMP21-005414	PLUM GROVE RD / KIRCHOFF RD	GUS DINER	HAZARD	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/21/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021	RMP21-005415	4007 WALNUT CT		INTOXICATED SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/21/2021	RMP21-005416	4901 EMERSON AVE		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021		3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021		2305 HAWK LN		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021		2305 HAWK LN		PUBLIC SERVICE	
7/21/2021		2506 FREMONT ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021	RMP21-005418	1501 CIRCLE LN		SPECIAL	
7/21/2021	RMP21-005419	BIRCH LN / LINDEN LN		JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/21/2021		E GOLF RD / RT53		SPECIAL	
7/21/2021	RMP21-005420	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2021		2459 ASHLAND AVE		AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/21/2021	RMP21-005421	2412 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2021	RMP21-005422	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2021		5610 ASTOR LN		REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2021	RMP21-005423	2508 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2021	RMP21-005424	2412 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT